 H47ICAT
6” IC, Air-Tite,
New Construction
Slope Housing
Dimensions
Specification Features
Description
Designed for sloped ceiling installations for ceilings from 2/12 to 6/12

dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Ordering Information
Sample Number: H47ICAT  498P
Order housing, trim and lamp (by others) separately for a complete luminaire.
Housing
H47ICAT = 6” insulated ceiling, airtight, slope ceiling recessed housing, new construction
Trims
Baffles
498 Coilex Baffle
90W PAR38
OD: 7-7/8” [200mm]
  498P=Black Baffle, White Trim
  498W=White Baffle, White Trim
496 Coilex Baffle with Reflector
75W A19, 100W R30, 85W BR30, 75W PAR30L
OD: 7-7/8” [200mm]
  496P=Black Baffle with Clear Reflector,
  White Trim
  496W=White Baffle with Clear Reflector,
  White Trim
Adjustables
78 Eyeball - 30° Tilt
65W BR30, 75W R30
OD: 8” [203mm]
  78P=White
  78PAT=White, Air-Tite
  78SN=Satin Nickel
  78TBZ=Tuscan Bronze
1417 Low Voltage Eyeball - 30° Tilt
20W 12V MR16
OD: 7-1/4” [184mm]
  1417W=White Baffle, White Trim
  1417P=Black Baffle, White Trim
Lensed
170 Albalite Glass Lens with Reflector
60W A19
OD: 8” [203mm]
  170P=Albalite Lens, White Trim
  170PS=Albalite Lens, White Trim, Shower light